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2022 GT vs Pitt and Boston College - 11/5/2022

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:32.16 2022# Virginia-VA

G. Walsh, A. Wegner, A. Cuomo, K. Douglass

GT: 1:38.50 2017& Georgia Institute of Technolog

Paschal, Ruiu, Branton, Kitchens

A1:36.40

B1:37.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABC-NE1 1:43.05   11.0

Smith, Samantha P SO r:0.36 Baldacci, Giovanna JR

r:0.01 Drumm, Katie JR r:0.23 Zinis, Sofia SR

r:+0.63  26.71 28.69 23.3024.35

AGTCH-GA2 1:44.04   4.0

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR r:0.41 Sabin, Clarissa SO

r:0.13 Merk, Lindsey JR r:0.17 Ripkova, Zora SO

r:+0.61  26.80 28.94 23.3524.95

BPITT3 1:45.66   2.0

Pringle, Holly V FR r:0.26 London, Maddie SR

r:0.29 McFaddin, Avery SO r:0.12 Schulz, Janelle SO

r:+0.65  26.95 29.92 23.4725.32

CGTCH-GA4 1:45.69

Murphy, Sophie P SO r:0.30 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:0.16 Mrzyglod, Sabina FR r:0.11 Porterfield, Caroline FR

r:+0.65  26.99 29.87 23.6825.15

BBC-NE5 1:47.26

Russell, Claire M JR r:1.57 Murtagh, Liza SO

r:0.10 Burgess, Stefanie FR r:0.24 Aramini, Elena FR

r:+0.63  27.19 29.63 24.4226.02

APITT--- DQ 1:42.08

Early take-off swimmer #3

Jansen, Claire FR r:0.19 Detwiler, Tatum SR

r:-0.06 Yendell, Sophie JR r:0.27 Fuhrmann, Kate SR

r:+0.63  25.83 28.88 23.3724.00

BGTCH-GA--- DQ 1:46.43

Early take-off swimmer #4

Dirkzwager, Ariana FR r:0.10 Butterfield, Claudia JR

r:0.14 Smith, Kiah FR r:-0.06 Pape, Caroline SO

r:+0.66  27.45 29.43 23.3726.18

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:21.13 2022# Florida

A. Chaney, D. Hillis, J. Friese, W. Davis

GT: 1:23.41 2021& Georgia Institute of Technolog

Barone, Pumputis, Ferraro, Daniel

A1:24.22

B1:24.83

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 1:29.28

Radziszewski, Krzysztof SO r:0.96 Van Der Laan, Cooper SR

r:0.30 Goraj, Marcin JR r:0.10 Crisci, Flynn SR

r:+0.71  22.45 24.82 20.2521.76

AGTCH-GA2 1:29.38

Saka, Berke SO r:0.46 Steele, Matt SO

r:0.03 Foehner, Hunter FR r:-0.14 Coady, Will FR

r:+0.64  22.40 25.29 19.7221.97

BPITT3 1:29.99

Zhang, Derek Y FR r:0.17 Chen, Jerry SR

r:0.01 Mahler, Adam SR r:0.09 Toledo Sanchez, Dominic SR

r:+0.58  23.03 24.70 20.4421.82

CPITT4 x1:32.72

Lane, Austin C SO r:0.16 Short, Nick FR

r:0.15 Jalbert, Drew FR r:0.37 Pytlarczyk, Szymon SR

r:+0.78  24.03 25.73 20.5322.43

BBC-NE5 1:33.93

Davies, Greyson J FR r:0.01 Cupic, Aleksej SR

r:0.21 Betances, Darien FR r:0.19 Brown, Roger SO

r:+0.63  23.89 25.87 21.1023.07

BGTCH-GA--- DQ 1:29.54

Early take-off swimmer #3

Bognar, Nils A FR r:-0.02 Kertesz, Daniel SR

r:-0.07 Gapinski, David SO r:0.05 Alderson, Justin JR

r:+0.60  23.04 24.40 20.0422.06

CGTCH-GA--- DQ 1:31.22

Early take-off swimmer #2

Martin, Cade FR r:-0.06 Killius, Julian FR

r:0.05 Odorici, Leandro SO r:0.16 Steele, Ben SO

r:+0.55  23.42 25.36 21.0021.44

ABC-NE--- DQ 1:31.70

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Butterfly kick - breast

Horkan, Michael W SO r:0.07 Doyle, Jack SO

r:0.23 Szekely, Matthew SR r:0.23 Bruce, Charles FR

r:+0.79  23.69 25.36 20.8221.83

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Pool: 15:32.72 2016# Leah Smith

GT: 16:19.33 2008& Elizabeth Stowe

A15:52.41

B16:30.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 16:27.63 B

r:+0.72  27.03 29.56 29.7629.80

29.85 29.80 29.78 29.94

29.92 29.85 29.88 29.95

30.02 29.84 30.03 29.94

30.08 30.15 30.22 30.23

30.12 30.22 30.30 30.11

30.27 30.26 30.03 30.36

30.32 30.17 30.37 30.41

29.06

BC-NE SOKramer, Megan M2 16:46.88

r:+0.74  27.70 29.60 30.2529.96

30.20 30.24 30.22 30.41

30.41 30.39 30.44 30.46

30.64 30.34 30.89 30.88

30.71 30.54 30.68 30.56

30.75 30.79 30.81 31.25

31.16 31.02 31.18 31.12

30.96 31.12 31.00 30.40

29.80

PITT SRTinneny, Jacqueline3 16:57.90

r:+0.73  28.50 30.27 30.9230.66

31.32 30.83 30.82 30.83

30.71 30.84 30.73 30.73

30.84 30.59 30.85 30.92

30.95 30.83 30.70 30.87

30.80 31.00 30.96 31.04

31.17 31.11 31.16 31.31

31.09 31.28 31.35 31.50

30.42

PITT SOMock, Tessa4 17:04.10

r:+0.82  28.94 30.80 31.1231.18

31.02 30.86 31.19 30.91

30.99 31.11 31.29 30.91

30.93 31.10 31.15 31.26

31.22 31.05 31.13 31.10

31.21 31.35 31.31 31.38

31.12 31.15 31.19 31.09

31.19 31.40 31.18 31.39

29.88
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BC-NE SOHoward, Olivia R5 17:10.31

r:+0.81  27.68 30.36 30.8530.71

30.84 31.13 31.01 31.30

31.18 31.24 31.47 31.64

31.56 31.49 31.61 31.69

31.54 31.30 31.64 31.52

31.80 31.33 31.61 31.23

31.63 31.93 31.29 31.63

31.87 31.65 31.48 31.04

30.06

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A6 17:18.05

r:+0.77  28.62 31.29 31.0431.56

31.35 31.25 31.39 31.08

31.45 31.54 31.32 31.52

31.40 31.40 31.26 31.07

31.21 31.44 31.33 31.38

31.65 31.69 31.74 32.00

31.87 31.95 32.11 32.10

32.03 31.90 32.10 31.88

31.13

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M7 17:27.39

r:+0.73  28.58 31.08 31.5431.59

31.79 31.57 31.80 31.56

31.84 31.81 31.75 31.72

31.83 32.14 32.12 32.00

31.83 31.96 31.92 31.76

32.20 32.51 31.94 31.92

31.61 31.88 32.01 32.07

32.14 32.04 32.35 31.41

31.12

PITT JRLicht, Abby8 17:37.91

r:+0.74  29.31 31.25 31.7631.56

31.73 31.55 31.95 31.93

31.94 31.99 31.80 31.87

31.98 31.86 31.96 32.12

32.15 32.07 32.06 32.18

32.43 32.24 32.34 32.37

32.35 32.28 32.49 32.43

32.38 32.60 33.06 33.46

32.46

BC-NE SOLeonard, Mary Kate9 17:41.95

r:+0.73  29.23 31.82 32.2032.53

32.29 32.18 32.19 32.15

32.09 32.16 32.33 32.41

32.17 32.11 31.95 32.28

32.45 32.43 32.41 32.29

32.45 32.64 32.35 32.48

32.54 32.28 32.63 32.28

32.27 32.47 32.34 32.41

31.14

BC-NE FRMcNulty, Emma G--- X17:41.08

r:+0.74  29.57 31.24 31.6531.65

31.82 32.07 31.89 32.23

32.38 32.10 32.43 32.27

32.20 32.27 32.29 32.45

32.45 32.41 32.56 32.41

32.40 32.57 32.71 32.74

32.84 32.67 32.76 32.32

32.34 32.31 32.05 32.00

31.03

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Pool: 14:22.28 2022# Bobby Finke

GT: 14:40.99 2022& Mert Kilavuz

A14:37.31

B15:26.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BC-NE SRSzmania, Zach E1 15:39.65

r:+0.69  25.55 27.85 29.2228.80

29.26 29.03 29.07 29.05

28.82 28.50 28.81 28.72

28.62 28.41 28.26 28.37

28.56 28.34 28.74 28.31

28.49 28.41 28.60 28.35

28.27 28.65 28.45 28.83

28.51 28.37 28.33 28.54

27.56

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles2 15:50.91

r:+0.67  25.49 28.00 29.3028.82

29.31 29.00 29.02 29.25

29.09 29.18 28.94 28.96

29.07 28.85 29.21 28.81

29.16 29.18 28.96 29.40

28.76 28.63 28.74 28.76

29.27 28.89 29.23 29.05

29.05 28.43 29.01 28.37

27.72

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean3 15:55.05

r:+0.67  26.95 29.18 29.8829.56

29.93 29.41 29.75 29.79

30.12 29.96 28.72 28.79

28.92 28.89 28.87 29.16

28.80 28.82 28.79 28.99

28.56 28.48 28.85 28.81

28.68 28.64 28.76 28.74

28.93 28.90 28.71 28.27

27.44

BC-NE SOYu-Kisselbach, Lucius4 15:59.00

r:+0.70  26.08 28.20 29.1428.98

28.51 28.80 28.80 28.73

29.07 29.07 29.10 29.14

28.69 28.99 29.31 29.15

29.27 29.34 29.02 29.41

29.30 28.90 29.37 29.95

29.33 29.25 29.74 29.83

29.63 29.77 29.77 28.93

28.43

PITT SRDutkowiak, Wojciech5 16:03.24

r:+0.81  25.60 28.24 29.0728.75

29.31 29.25 29.12 29.26

29.18 29.09 28.81 28.90

29.17 29.25 29.20 29.34

29.51 29.46 29.45 29.59

29.16 29.14 29.32 29.37

29.75 29.58 29.91 29.93

29.98 30.08 29.59 29.55

28.33

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A6 16:10.77

r:+0.65  26.08 29.25 30.0229.64

30.15 30.27 30.47 30.21

30.04 29.92 29.98 29.85

29.80 29.72 29.73 29.79

29.71 29.86 29.71 29.38

29.14 29.19 29.22 29.22

29.51 29.26 29.26 29.32

29.39 28.88 28.85 28.66

27.29
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BC-NE FRYakubik, Zack A7 16:14.56

r:+0.64  26.52 29.47 30.1629.49

29.64 30.08 29.97 30.05

29.76 30.53 30.00 29.83

29.58 29.61 29.60 29.37

29.58 29.86 29.42 29.63

30.06 29.93 29.25 29.48

30.10 29.58 29.60 29.42

29.40 29.19 29.23 29.13

28.04

PITT JRKephart, Wesley8 16:43.16

r:+0.76  28.06 30.55 30.8230.91

30.67 30.49 30.74 30.57

30.50 30.86 30.64 30.77

30.78 30.77 30.34 30.71

30.18 30.18 30.34 30.35

30.00 30.59 30.44 30.91

30.79 30.43 30.60 30.35

30.43 30.33 30.61 30.05

28.40

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert--- SCR

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.12 2022# Taylor Ruck

GT: 1:45.53 2018& Iris Wang

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora1 1:50.02

r:+0.71  26.21 28.12 27.7427.95

BC-NE JRSand, Adair B2 1:51.09

r:+0.70  25.96 28.00 28.6828.45

PITT FRBucaro, Emily L3 1:51.99

r:+0.69  25.99 28.37 28.7928.84

PITT FRBailey, Kate E4 1:52.30

r:+0.77  26.58 28.33 29.1428.25

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R5 1:52.94

r:+0.76  26.60 28.65 28.8628.83

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei6 1:53.49

r:+0.75  26.50 28.41 29.4729.11

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C7 x1:55.32

r:+0.66  26.12 28.72 30.5329.95

PITT FRSoubier, Rachel8 1:55.99

r:+0.80  27.50 29.37 29.1529.97

BC-NE JRAnderson, Kasey C9 1:56.83

r:+0.69  27.26 29.57 29.9530.05

BC-NE FRBishop, Isabella M10 2:01.00

r:+0.75  27.15 29.89 32.5631.40

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana--- X1:55.22

r:+0.71  26.67 28.54 30.7229.29

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna--- X1:56.70

r:+0.66  26.08 28.74 30.9830.90

PITT SOSunseri, Mia G--- X1:56.89

r:+0.72  26.77 29.08 30.7630.28

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.28 2022# Drew Kibler

GT: 3:12.27 2021& Batur Unlu

A1:32.05

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 1:36.71

r:+0.65  22.40 24.62 24.8324.86

PITT JRGoraj, Marcin2 1:38.10&

r:+0.65  22.95 24.99 24.9325.23

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P3 1:40.63

r:+0.72  23.48 25.31 26.0025.84

PITT SOFrimis, Guy4 1:41.09&

r:+0.64  24.03 25.86 25.5025.70

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher5 1:41.23&

r:+0.68  23.49 25.25 26.4326.06

BC-NE JRLenahan, Ryan M6 1:42.83&

r:+0.71  24.04 26.15 26.4726.17

BC-NE JRWong, Andres G7 1:43.02&

r:+0.67  23.70 25.73 27.1726.42

PITT FRRine, Michael8 1:44.24&

r:+0.65  24.20 26.35 26.9926.70

BC-NE FRHuffman, Benjamin C9 1:45.72&

r:+0.70  24.34 26.63 27.6327.12

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben--- X1:40.08&

r:+0.72  23.21 25.14 26.0525.68

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Ben H--- X1:41.80&

r:+0.65  23.20 25.47 26.9826.15

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Atticus--- X1:43.16&

r:+0.71  24.03 26.22 26.4426.47

BC-NE SOPeters, Noah K--- X1:44.98&

r:+0.74  23.79 26.24 27.6327.32

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 48.74 2022# Katherine Berkoff

GT: 53.24 2018& Megan Young

A50.93

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT FRJansen, Claire1 56.09

r:+0.58  27.18 28.91

BC-NE JRSielicki, Lauren J2 57.51

r:+0.64  27.95 29.56

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal3 57.75

r:+0.61  28.20 29.55

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M4 58.08

r:+0.62  27.74 30.34

BC-NE JRRussell, Claire M5 58.42

r:+0.66  28.02 30.40

GTCH-GA SOBurke, Lily J6 58.65

r:+0.63  28.36 30.29

PITT FRPringle, Holly V7 59.00

r:+0.64  28.84 30.16

PITT SOKnepper, Sophie N8 59.37

r:+0.69  28.72 30.65

BC-NE JRRussell, Abby G9 59.48

r:+1.00  28.97 30.51

BC-NE FRSaliou, Julienne E--- X58.51

r:+0.62  28.43 30.08

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C--- SCR

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016# Ryan Murphy

GT: 45.26 2019& Rodrigo Q. Correia

A44.94

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke1 48.79

r:+0.59  23.47 25.32

PITT SORadziszewski, Krzysztof2 49.23

r:+0.69  24.04 25.19

PITT FRZhang, Derek Y3 49.24

r:+0.57  23.86 25.38

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A4 50.12

r:+0.86  24.15 25.97

PITT SOLane, Austin C5 50.36

r:+0.68  24.52 25.84

GTCH-GA FRMartin, Cade6 50.80

r:+0.53  24.75 26.05
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BC-NE SOHorkan, Michael W7 50.90

r:+0.74  24.42 26.48

BC-NE FRDavies, Greyson J8 51.75

r:+0.85  24.92 26.83

BC-NE SOBrown, Roger B9 51.79

r:+0.59  24.82 26.97

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy--- X51.34

r:+0.60  24.71 26.63

PITTLerro, Paul l--- X51.37

r:+0.64  24.74 26.63

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo--- X51.82

r:+0.66  25.38 26.44

PITT FRCamden, Eric S--- X52.75

r:+0.66  25.28 27.47

PITT JRNeff, Ethan--- X52.90

r:+0.67  25.38 27.52

BC-NE FRBlack, Abel J--- X53.16

r:+0.65  25.11 28.05

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016# Lilly King

GT: 1:00.90 2021& Claudia Butterfield

A58.46

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D1 1:03.44

r:+0.67  29.50 33.94

GTCH-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G2 1:04.12

r:+0.70  30.05 34.07

PITT SRDetwiler, Tatum3 1:04.36

r:+0.66  30.09 34.27

BC-NE JRBaldacci, Giovanna L4 1:05.16

r:+0.68  30.47 34.69

PITT FRMessina, Angelina B5 1:05.20

r:+0.75  30.68 34.52

GTCH-GA SREl Barodi, Imane6 1:05.25

r:+0.63  30.17 35.08

PITT FRPina, Jayla7 1:05.68

r:+0.67  30.79 34.89

BC-NE FRDerby, Ella M8 1:05.83

r:+0.75  30.88 34.95

BC-NE SOMurtagh, Liza M9 1:05.89

r:+0.65  31.02 34.87

PITT SRLondon, Maddie R--- X1:05.05

r:+0.79  30.84 34.21

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 49.90 2022# Max McHugh

GT: 51.38 2019& Caio Pumputis

A51.59

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT SRChen, Jerry1 53.77 B

r:+0.64  25.60 28.17

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O2 54.48

r:+0.65  26.45 28.03

PITT SRVan Der Laan, Cooper3 54.76

r:+0.64  25.96 28.80

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian4 54.85

r:+0.67  25.54 29.31

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P5 56.44

r:+0.69  26.24 30.20

BC-NE SODoyle, Jack C6 56.98

r:+0.64  26.42 30.56

PITT FRShort, Nick C7 57.28

r:+0.62  26.76 30.52

BC-NE SOPerez-Mari, Christian D8 57.63

r:+0.58  26.97 30.66

BC-NE SRCupic, Aleksej9 58.99

r:+0.64  27.52 31.47

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor--- X55.70

r:+0.64  26.08 29.62

BC-NE SOThien, Kenneth V--- X58.79

r:+0.59  27.34 31.45

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:50.61 2016# Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:56.29 2022& Mackenzie Campbell

A1:53.20

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N1 2:00.97

r:+0.66  27.31 30.47 31.9331.26

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne2 2:03.17

r:+0.71  27.94 30.91 32.5131.81

PITT FRYoo, Olivia E3 2:04.66

r:+0.70  28.37 31.23 32.9232.14

PITT SOBerger, Jill R4 2:04.99

r:+0.73  28.11 31.36 33.2332.29

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei5 2:05.46

r:+0.79  28.09 31.55 33.0832.74

PITT FRSafargar, Yasmine6 2:05.85

r:+0.68  28.82 31.78 32.9032.35

BC-NE SOSmith, Samantha P7 2:06.69

r:+0.67  27.80 31.63 33.9233.34

BC-NE FRBurgess, Stefanie A8 2:12.45

r:+0.68  29.25 32.77 35.8834.55

BC-NE FRHonsberger, Aurelie N9 2:13.98

r:+0.75  29.38 33.46 36.3834.76

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M--- X2:06.60

r:+0.78  28.59 31.90 33.6132.50

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne--- X2:07.54

r:+0.72  28.87 32.46 33.5432.67

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E--- X2:08.13

r:+0.68  29.67 31.88 33.9732.61

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:37.97 2016# Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:40.09 2022& Christian Ferraro

A1:40.44

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT SRMahler, Adam1 1:48.04

r:+0.65  24.27 27.80 28.2627.71

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio2 1:48.42

r:+0.66  24.35 27.43 28.8927.75

BC-NE SOHenkel, Bryce R3 1:51.41

r:+0.67  24.52 28.19 29.9928.71

PITT JRZorzano Jover, Javi4 1:51.91

r:+0.65  25.32 28.85 29.0428.70

PITT FRJalbert, Drew W5 1:52.77

r:+0.61  24.83 28.68 30.1529.11

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A6 1:52.86

r:+0.68  24.18 28.41 30.5129.76

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter7 1:53.15

r:+0.64  25.25 28.70 29.7429.46

BC-NE SOBlusiewicz, Andrew M8 1:54.05

r:+0.60  25.37 28.69 30.4829.51

BC-NE SOMcKinney, William H9 1:57.44

r:+0.68  25.48 29.17 32.2530.54

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen--- X1:55.42

r:+0.63  24.57 28.91 31.3630.58

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon--- X1:55.97

r:+0.78  25.77 29.29 30.6530.26

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M--- X1:59.77

r:+0.66  26.41 30.28 32.0431.04
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2022 GT vs Pitt and Boston College - 11/5/2022

Results - Session 1
 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 20.84 2022# Kate Douglass

GT: 22.54 2018& Iris Wang

A21.66

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT JRYendell, Sophie1 23.29

r:+0.68

BC-NE SRZinis, Sofia E2 23.69

r:+0.72

BC-NE JRDrumm, Katie J3 23.70

r:+0.58

GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P4 23.80

r:+0.71

PITT SRFuhrmann, Kate J5 23.93

r:+0.65

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline6 23.98

r:+0.64

BC-NE JRSand, Adair B*7 24.12

r:+0.69

PITT SOSchulz, Janelle L*7 24.12

r:+0.64

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah9 24.39

r:+0.62

PITT FRGendzel, Maya C--- X23.84

r:+0.62

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana--- X24.79

r:+0.68

BC-NE FRAramini, Elena E--- X25.01

r:+1.82

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C--- SCR

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016# Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015& Andrew W. Kosic

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will1 20.46

r:+0.72

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O2 20.64

r:+0.64

PITT SRCrisci, Flynn J3 20.77

r:+0.62

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T4 20.79

r:+0.67

PITT SRPytlarczyk, Szymon5 20.98

r:+0.68

BC-NE SRSzekely, Matthew A6 21.01

r:+0.63

PITT SRToledo Sanchez, Dominic7 21.23

r:+0.66

BC-NE FRBruce, Charles B8 21.40

r:+0.66

BC-NE FRBetances, Darien9 21.49

r:+0.67

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V--- X20.99

r:+0.63

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011# Abby Johnson

GT: 331.35 2018& Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PITTDickerson, Rachel1 286.60

GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna2 276.00

BC-NE SRPoulin, Olivia R3 275.00

PITTVega, Jess4 266.30

PITTGravgaard, Emma5 263.65

GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie6 253.40

BC-NE JRKing, Anna Mae7 243.15

PITTIannon, Megan8 x233.75

GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A9 230.50

BC-NE SOTonole, Jessica J10 222.55

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 475.80 2011# Nick McCrory

GT: 388.50 2012& Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRLechuga, Ruben1 388.95&

PITTCash, Cameron2 370.40

PITTReed, Dylan3 342.20

PITTParquet, Joshua4 307.00

BC-NE SOWilliams, Angus K5 292.60

GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah6 290.95

GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke7 275.80

PITTRadio, Ethan8 x275.30

BC-NE JRKlock, Josiah B9 264.90

BC-NE SRNickerson, Dale L10 264.25

PITTSalisbury, Jackson11 x253.20

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.05 2022# Gretchen Walsh

GT: 48.21 2018& Iris Wang

A47.18

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT FRBailey, Kate E1 51.75

r:+0.74  25.04 26.71

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C2 51.92

r:+0.65  24.85 27.07

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina3 52.01

r:+0.62  24.82 27.19

BC-NE JRSand, Adair B4 52.11

r:+0.67  25.40 26.71

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R5 52.46

r:+0.72  25.35 27.11

PITT SOSchulz, Janelle L6 52.93

r:+0.65  25.40 27.53

BC-NE SRZinis, Sofia E7 52.94

r:+0.71  25.14 27.80

PITT SRFuhrmann, Kate J8 52.99

r:+0.65  25.22 27.77

BC-NE FRAramini, Elena E9 53.46

r:+0.71  25.58 27.88

GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P--- X52.67

r:+0.72  25.42 27.25

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline--- X52.93

r:+0.64  25.75 27.18

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah--- X53.02

r:+0.61  25.59 27.43

BC-NE FRWirtanen, Ava R--- X53.69

r:+0.66  25.68 28.01

GTCH-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E--- X55.00

r:+0.74  26.28 28.72

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016# Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015& Andrew W. Kosic

A41.71

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 44.90

r:+0.63  21.70 23.20

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will2 45.02

r:+0.78  21.62 23.40

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V3 45.08

r:+0.63  21.54 23.54
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2022 GT vs Pitt and Boston College - 11/5/2022

Results - Session 1
(#18  Men 100 Yard Free)

PITT SRCrisci, Flynn J4 45.91

r:+0.63  22.08 23.83

PITT SRToledo Sanchez, Dominic5 46.12

r:+0.64  22.06 24.06

BC-NE SOHenkel, Bryce R6 46.50

r:+0.65  22.44 24.06

BC-NE JRWong, Andres G7 46.88

r:+0.64  22.60 24.28

PITT FRRine, Michael8 47.10

r:+0.64  22.70 24.40

BC-NE FRBruce, Charles B9 47.67

r:+0.68  22.78 24.89

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T--- X45.84

21.79 24.05

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Ben H--- X46.52

r:+0.65  22.16 24.36

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P--- X46.58

r:+0.66  22.68 23.90

BC-NE FRBetances, Darien--- X48.31

r:+0.69  22.87 25.44

BC-NE SOPeters, Noah K--- X49.03

r:+0.73  23.33 25.70

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:47.76 2022# Regan Smith

GT: 1:55.18 2019& Caroline R Lee

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT FRJansen, Claire1 2:00.89

r:+0.59  27.78 30.46 31.0831.57

BC-NE SOSmith, Samantha P2 2:03.53

r:+0.66  28.65 30.93 32.1331.82

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal3 2:04.76

r:+0.63  29.99 31.38 31.1932.20

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M4 2:05.39

r:+0.68  28.94 31.37 32.8532.23

PITT FRSoubier, Rachel5 2:06.07

r:+0.70  30.57 32.09 31.2032.21

BC-NE FRSaliou, Julienne E6 2:07.55

r:+0.60  30.20 32.20 32.4832.67

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei7 2:08.02

r:+0.80  30.05 32.10 32.8133.06

BC-NE JRSielicki, Lauren J8 2:08.60

r:+0.92  30.24 32.97 31.7533.64

PITT SOKnepper, Sophie N9 2:09.12

r:+0.70  29.91 32.57 33.0233.62

BC-NE JRRussell, Abby G--- X2:07.21

r:+0.78  30.42 32.40 31.5932.80

BC-NE JRRussell, Claire M--- X2:09.02

r:+0.68  29.76 32.54 33.4933.23

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C--- SCR

BC-NE FRBishop, Isabella M--- SCR

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:35.73 2016# Ryan Murphy

GT: 1:40.49 2022& Berke Saka

A1:39.13

B1:45.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke1 1:45.50

r:+0.63  25.20 26.58 26.7926.93

PITT JRGoraj, Marcin2 1:45.95

r:+0.60  24.41 26.44 27.8627.24

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A3 1:49.44

r:+0.54  25.95 28.30 27.3727.82

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher4 1:49.91

r:+0.67  25.90 27.81 27.8728.33

PITT SRMoore, Jered R5 1:51.19

r:+0.70  25.42 27.82 29.1328.82

PITT SOLane, Austin C6 1:52.84

r:+0.61  26.35 28.66 28.9828.85

BC-NE SOHorkan, Michael W7 1:54.18

r:+0.58  26.62 28.93 29.0829.55

BC-NE FRDavies, Greyson J8 1:54.45

r:+0.65  26.25 29.24 29.5829.38

BC-NE FRBlack, Abel J9 1:54.50

r:+0.86  26.31 28.50 30.2129.48

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo--- X1:51.52

r:+0.63  26.67 28.26 27.9228.67

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon--- X1:51.83

r:+0.79  26.65 28.00 28.7328.45

PITTLerro, Paul l--- X1:54.07

r:+0.65  26.81 28.99 28.7629.51

BC-NE JRLenahan, Ryan M--- X1:54.07

r:+0.66  27.34 29.43 27.9529.35

BC-NE SOBrown, Roger B--- X1:54.67

r:+0.60  26.41 28.78 30.0029.48

PITT FRCamden, Eric S--- X1:57.39

r:+0.56  27.33 29.33 30.5830.15

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:02.19 2022# Kate Douglass

GT: 2:12.45 2017& Chiara Ruiu

A2:06.58

B2:13.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 2:15.93

r:+0.68  30.95 34.67 35.4834.83

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D2 2:19.16

r:+0.65  31.66 35.32 36.9135.27

GTCH-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G3 2:19.19

r:+0.71  31.31 35.05 37.0435.79

PITT FRMessina, Angelina B4 2:20.68

r:+0.72  32.15 35.27 37.0136.25

BC-NE JRBaldacci, Giovanna L5 2:21.23

r:+0.73  32.61 35.47 36.4336.72

BC-NE SOMurtagh, Liza M6 2:21.61

r:+0.68  32.70 35.69 36.9036.32

PITT SRLondon, Maddie R7 2:22.49

r:+0.79  33.07 35.73 37.4336.26

BC-NE FRDerby, Ella M8 2:22.72

r:+0.76  32.22 36.52 37.1636.82

PITT FRPina, Jayla9 2:24.07

r:+0.69  32.09 36.82 37.8237.34

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne--- X2:20.96

r:+0.70  32.00 36.03 36.9136.02

PITT SOSunseri, Mia G--- SCR

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:48.12 2016# Will Licon

GT: 1:50.61 2022& Caio Pumputis

A1:52.28

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT SRChen, Jerry1 1:59.03

r:+0.69  27.33 30.56 30.8330.31

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian2 2:02.12

r:+0.70  28.15 30.70 31.9731.30

PITT SRVan Der Laan, Cooper3 2:03.06

r:+0.65  27.60 31.71 31.4232.33

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor4 2:03.47

r:+0.66  27.69 31.76 32.1431.88

PITT FRShort, Nick C5 2:05.31

r:+0.64  28.38 32.11 31.9332.89

BC-NE SOBlusiewicz, Andrew M6 2:05.39

r:+0.62  28.72 32.07 32.1632.44
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2022 GT vs Pitt and Boston College - 11/5/2022

Results - Session 1
(#22  Men 200 Yard Breast)

BC-NE SOThien, Kenneth V7 2:06.97

r:+0.59  28.48 32.07 33.5532.87

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean8 2:07.37

r:+0.68  29.41 32.71 32.0533.20

BC-NE SOPerez-Mari, Christian D9 2:13.93

r:+0.60  29.06 33.14 36.6935.04

BC-NE SRCupic, Aleksej--- X2:14.08

r:+0.65  29.53 33.44 35.7835.33

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P--- SCR

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016# Leah Smith

GT: 4:41.64 2019& Emily R Ilgenfritz

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 4:53.60

r:+0.71  26.75 29.37 29.6529.48

29.62 29.72 29.73 29.92

29.97 29.39

BC-NE SOKramer, Megan M2 4:57.41

r:+0.72  27.54 29.42 29.9729.84

30.10 30.19 30.39 30.46

30.31 29.19

PITT SRTinneny, Jacqueline3 5:00.45

r:+0.72  27.70 29.85 30.4430.44

30.59 30.39 30.41 30.61

30.41 29.61

PITT FRBucaro, Emily L4 5:00.48

r:+0.72  27.93 30.23 30.6430.60

30.60 30.65 30.63 30.40

30.22 28.58

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A5 5:00.55

r:+0.78  27.57 30.17 30.5930.65

30.45 30.31 30.37 30.62

30.63 29.19

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N6 5:01.47

r:+0.67  27.85 29.98 30.5130.46

30.50 30.70 30.70 30.75

30.50 29.52

BC-NE SOHoward, Olivia R7 5:05.76

r:+0.81  27.97 30.47 31.2531.14

31.24 30.84 31.22 31.35

31.12 29.16

PITT SOMock, Tessa8 5:06.28

r:+0.75  28.41 30.79 30.8430.99

30.93 31.00 30.92 31.22

30.88 30.30

BC-NE FRHonsberger, Aurelie N9 5:14.76

r:+0.75  28.67 31.36 32.0431.75

32.03 32.16 32.04 31.96

31.74 31.01

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M--- X5:06.25

r:+0.73  27.90 30.43 31.2230.88

31.09 31.21 31.40 31.13

30.80 30.19

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna--- X5:07.08

r:+0.68  27.34 30.35 31.5931.08

31.49 31.46 31.47 31.60

31.40 29.30

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R--- X5:11.64

r:+0.75  28.85 31.15 31.5231.18

31.45 31.45 31.72 31.68

31.71 30.93

BC-NE JRAnderson, Kasey C--- X5:12.71

r:+0.71  29.11 31.35 31.9431.98

31.41 31.65 31.58 31.81

31.37 30.51

BC-NE FRMcNulty, Emma G--- X5:21.40

r:+0.73  29.74 31.83 32.5432.21

32.62 32.54 32.60 32.85

32.52 31.95

BC-NE SOLeonard, Mary Kate--- X5:25.31

r:+0.77  29.34 31.76 33.2132.75

32.91 33.35 32.63 33.42

33.44 32.50

PITT JRLicht, Abby--- SCR

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:06.61 2022# Matthew Sates

GT: 4:15.44 2022& Mert Kilavuz

A4:11.62

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 4:26.26

r:+0.65  24.01 26.77 27.1227.20

27.06 27.23 27.10 27.32

26.69 25.76

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles2 4:33.95

r:+0.69  25.17 27.75 28.3928.15

28.70 28.43 27.53 27.03

26.63 26.17

PITT SRDutkowiak, Wojciech3 4:34.31

r:+0.74  24.95 27.91 28.3828.11

28.31 28.13 27.80 27.74

27.39 25.59

PITT SOFrimis, Guy4 4:36.11

r:+0.62  25.44 27.95 27.9728.16

27.81 27.86 28.11 28.19

27.66 26.96

BC-NE SRSzmania, Zach E5 4:36.68

r:+0.69  25.32 27.70 28.3827.82

28.25 28.29 27.79 28.02

28.00 27.11

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben6 4:37.24

r:+0.75  25.40 28.18 28.7028.76

28.35 28.09 28.08 28.11

27.74 25.83

PITT JRKephart, Wesley7 4:45.27

r:+0.69  26.61 29.45 29.2529.23

29.14 29.10 28.84 28.69

28.41 26.55

BC-NE FRHuffman, Benjamin C8 4:45.54

r:+0.70  25.49 28.00 28.8128.41

28.87 29.33 29.15 29.84

29.49 28.15

BC-NE FRYakubik, Zack A9 4:48.82

r:+0.67  26.13 29.21 29.4028.99

29.61 29.16 28.92 29.41

29.20 28.79

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Atticus--- X4:40.36

r:+0.72  25.24 27.67 27.8428.00

28.33 28.75 28.66 28.80

28.95 28.12

BC-NE SOYu-Kisselbach, Lucius--- X4:42.48

r:+0.71  25.81 28.35 28.7228.91

28.37 28.48 28.58 28.63

28.52 28.11

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A--- X4:43.08

r:+0.62  25.42 27.77 28.7528.42

28.75 29.00 29.28 29.17

28.85 27.67

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P--- X4:46.34

r:+0.68  25.40 28.31 29.0528.63

29.08 29.38 29.37 29.46

29.45 28.21

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert--- SCR
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Results - Session 1
 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.09 2022# Alex Walsh

GT: 52.64 2017& Laura Branton

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora1 54.50

r:+0.73  26.04 28.46

PITT FRBailey, Kate E2 55.52

r:+0.78  26.08 29.44

PITT JRYendell, Sophie3 56.33

r:+0.71  26.23 30.10

PITT FRYoo, Olivia E4 56.46

r:+0.70  27.14 29.32

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina5 56.49

r:+0.67  26.47 30.02

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M6 57.32

r:+0.76  26.56 30.76

BC-NE JRDrumm, Katie J7 58.25

r:+0.66  26.53 31.72

BC-NE SOSmith, Samantha P8 58.27

r:+0.66  27.19 31.08

BC-NE JRSielicki, Lauren J9 58.40

r:+0.76  27.53 30.87

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne--- X57.43

r:+0.69  26.85 30.58

PITT SOMcFaddin, Avery--- X57.87

r:+0.71  26.62 31.25

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline--- X58.25

r:+0.66  27.64 30.61

BC-NE FRWirtanen, Ava R--- X58.82

r:+0.65  27.39 31.43

BC-NE FRBurgess, Stefanie A--- X58.83

r:+0.67  27.57 31.26

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E--- X59.97

r:+0.71  28.77 31.20

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 43.71 2022# Andrei Minakov

GT: 45.24 2022& Christian Ferraro

A44.96

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT JRGoraj, Marcin*1 49.14

r:+0.64  22.84 26.30

PITT SRMahler, Adam*1 49.14

r:+0.64  22.95 26.19

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio3 49.38

r:+0.68  22.77 26.61

BC-NE SRSzekely, Matthew A4 49.63

r:+0.62  22.67 26.96

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter5 50.07

r:+0.60  23.01 27.06

PITT FRZhang, Derek Y6 50.34

r:+0.68  23.56 26.78

BC-NE SOHenkel, Bryce R7 50.72

r:+0.66  23.69 27.03

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy8 50.99

r:+0.70  23.45 27.54

BC-NE FRDavies, Greyson J9 51.20

r:+0.64  23.99 27.21

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A--- X50.19

r:+0.66  23.24 26.95

PITT FRJalbert, Drew W--- X50.24

r:+0.59  23.52 26.72

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen--- X51.53

r:+0.61  23.72 27.81

GTCH-GA FRMartin, Cade--- X51.89

r:+0.63  24.48 27.41

BC-NE SOPeters, Noah K--- X53.07

r:+0.72  24.67 28.40

PITT JRNeff, Ethan--- X53.88

r:+0.61  24.55 29.33

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M--- X53.91

r:+0.67  24.93 28.98

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 429.05 2011# Abby Johnson

GT: 371.25 2020& Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PITTDickerson, Rachel1 299.95

GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna2 284.10

GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A3 277.50

BC-NE JRKing, Anna Mae4 271.60

PITTVega, Jess5 266.20

PITTGravgaard, Emma6 253.40

BC-NE SRPoulin, Olivia R7 245.50

BC-NE SOTonole, Jessica J8 243.25

GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie9 240.00

PITTIannon, Megan--- X225.60

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 517.65 2017# David Dinsmore

GT: 424.95 2018& Matt Casillas

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRLechuga, Ruben1 416.70

PITTReed, Dylan2 408.40

PITTCash, Cameron3 407.00

GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah4 358.85

PITTParquet, Joshua5 331.50

GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke6 318.20

BC-NE JRKlock, Josiah B7 314.85

BC-NE SOWilliams, Angus K8 310.40

BC-NE SRNickerson, Dale L9 304.00

PITTRadio, Ethan10 x278.55

PITTSalisbury, Jackson--- X292.30

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:50.08 2022# Alex Walsh

GT: 1:59.79 2022& Mackenzie Campbell

A1:53.66

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N1 1:58.98& B

26.50 1:32.48

PITT FRSafargar, Yasmine2 2:05.63

27.90 1:37.73

BC-NE SOKramer, Megan M3 2:06.91

27.70 1:39.21

BC-NE FRDerby, Ella M4 2:07.39

28.36 1:39.03

GTCH-GA SOBurke, Lily J5 2:08.49

28.37 1:40.12

BC-NE SOMurtagh, Liza M6 2:08.50

28.10 1:40.40

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal7 2:08.70

27.99 1:40.71

PITT SRDetwiler, Tatum8 2:10.21

PITT FRMessina, Angelina B9 2:11.32

28.42 1:42.90

BC-NE FRSaliou, Julienne E--- X2:10.33

r:+0.64  28.71 32.15 30.3239.15

PITT SOSunseri, Mia G--- X2:11.94

r:+0.70  28.38 33.90 31.0638.60

BC-NE SOLeonard, Mary Kate--- X2:17.58

r:+0.75  29.67 34.59 32.1541.17

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E--- SCR
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#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:37.69 2022# Leon Marchand

GT: 1:41.04 2019& Caio Pumputis

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke1 1:48.57

r:+0.70  24.56 27.83 25.0731.11

PITT JRZorzano Jover, Javi2 1:50.07

r:+0.69  24.70 28.01 25.9431.42

BC-NE SODoyle, Jack C3 1:50.12

r:+0.63  24.02 27.74 26.8431.52

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A4 1:50.24

r:+0.62  24.06 27.44 26.5932.15

PITT SRChen, Jerry5 1:51.61

r:+0.81  24.25 30.15 26.5330.68

PITT FRShort, Nick C6 1:52.99

r:+0.63  25.17 29.64 26.3731.81

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio7 1:53.03

r:+0.66  23.95 29.67 26.1933.22

BC-NE SOBlusiewicz, Andrew M8 1:53.27

r:+0.59  24.46 29.25 27.8531.71

BC-NE SOMcKinney, William H9 1:57.47

r:+0.74  24.97 29.29 29.0034.21

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor--- X1:53.86

r:+0.65  24.13 29.51 26.8733.35

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo--- X1:56.41

r:+0.66  25.51 29.56 27.2234.12

BC-NE SOThien, Kenneth V--- X1:57.48

r:+0.60  25.40 30.11 28.4233.55

BC-NE FRBlack, Abel J--- X2:01.59

r:+0.72  26.31 28.59 29.7036.99

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P--- SCR

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:06.91 2022# Virginia-VA

K. Douglass, A/ Walsh, R. Tiltmann, G. Walsh

GT: 3:18.41 2017& Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Ruiu, DeBruyn, Kitchens

A3:14.50

B3:16.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:26.54

Ripkova, Zora SO r:0.30 Ertan, Deniz FR

r:1.93 Pape, Caroline SO r:0.26 Mrzyglod, Sabina FR

r:+0.69  24.95 51.23 50.8324.47

24.07 52.17 24.47 52.31

BPITT2 3:29.16

Jansen, Claire FR r:0.35 McFaddin, Avery SO

r:0.40 Gendzel, Maya FR r:0.19 Yoo, Olivia FR

r:+0.65  25.15 52.44 52.5224.92

24.70 52.22 24.87 51.98

APITT3 3:29.77

Yendell, Sophie JR r:0.52 Bailey, Kate FR

r:0.46 Fuhrmann, Kate SR r:0.17 Schulz, Janelle SO

r:+0.67  25.04 52.48 52.0525.30

25.35 53.03 24.78 52.21

BGTCH-GA4 3:30.21

Dirkzwager, Ariana FR r:0.27 Switzer, Brooke SR

r:0.27 Smith, Kiah FR r:0.14 Burke, Lily SO

r:+0.68  25.52 53.62 52.2324.99

24.93 52.71 24.85 51.65

ABC-NE5 3:31.34

Sand, Adair B JR r:0.42 Zinis, Sofia SR

r:0.31 Baldacci, Giovanna JR r:0.16 Drumm, Katie JR

r:+0.70  25.22 52.30 52.9124.49

24.88 52.39 25.53 53.74

CGTCH-GA6 x3:33.24

Sakellaris, Arianna JR r:0.25 Kuramoto, Rei JR

r:0.18 Murphy, Sophie SO r:0.24 Tacyildiz, Defne SO

r:+0.69  25.95 54.05 52.9425.37

25.26 52.57 25.70 53.68

CPITT7 x3:34.25

Berger, Jill R SO r:0.16 Bucaro, Emily FR

r:0.42 Pringle, Holly FR r:0.38 London, Maddie SR

r:+0.74  26.12 53.98 53.5025.34

25.76 53.83 25.57 52.94

BBC-NE8 3:36.24

Burgess, Stefanie A FR r:0.33 Aramini, Elena FR

r:0.16 Sielicki, Lauren JR r:0.45 Wirtanen, Ava FR

r:+0.65  26.06 53.78 54.2025.58

25.69 53.52 25.94 54.74

CBC-NE--- DQ 3:40.05

Early take-off swimmer #3

Anderson, Kasey C JR r:0.15 Russell, Claire JR

r:-0.08 Honsberger, Aurelie FRr:0.21 Russell, Abby JR

r:+0.69  26.27 55.03 55.2025.82

25.47 53.95 26.49 55.87

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 2:46.03 2022# Texas

D. Kibler, C. Auchinachie, C. Corbeau, D. Kreuger

GT: 2:51.79 2022& Georgia Institute of Technolog

B. Unlu, C, Pumputis, K, Baronne, C. Ferraro,

A2:50.99

B2:52.46

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 2:57.15

Kertesz, Daniel O SR r:0.16 Coady, Will FR

r:0.02 Odorici, Leandro SO r:0.01 Unlu, Baturalp JR

r:+1.79  21.53 44.56 43.8920.63

20.59 44.27 21.16 44.43

APITT2 3:02.71

Crisci, Flynn J SR r:0.09 Toledo Sanchez, Dominic SR

r:0.03 Frimis, Guy SO r:0.51 Dutkowiak, Wojciech SR

r:+0.64  21.92 46.06 45.0121.35

21.45 45.35 22.22 46.29

BPITT3 3:05.61

Radziszewski, Krzysztof SO r:0.35 Zhang, Derek FR

r:1.87 Mahler, Adam SR r:0.15 Lane, Austin SO

r:+0.78  22.18 45.99 46.6522.39

22.28 46.52 22.11 46.45

ABC-NE4 3:05.96

Henkel, Bryce R SO r:0.13 Bruce, Charles FR

r:0.06 Wong, Andres JR r:0.16 Szekely, Matthew SR

r:+0.68  22.32 46.46 47.6622.15

21.96 46.30 21.24 45.54

BGTCH-GA5 3:06.29

Alderson, Justin T JR r:0.13 Frohde, Wiggo JR

r:0.23 Gerhard, Ben FR r:-0.13 Richardson, Christopher FR

r:+0.68  21.98 46.22 46.3422.35

22.69 47.24 21.94 46.49

CPITT6 x3:07.37

Moore, Jered R SR r:0.16 Jalbert, Drew FR

r:0.36 Rine, Michael FR r:0.27 Pytlarczyk, Szymon SR

r:+0.73  22.44 47.09 47.3322.47

22.16 46.46 22.06 46.49

CGTCH-GA7 x3:07.39

Steele, Ben H SO r:0.14 Gapinski, David SO

r:0.39 Mezzogori, Giacomo FRr:0.23 El Ghaziri, Ramy SO

r:+0.66  22.23 46.58 45.4221.39

23.01 48.02 22.51 47.37

BBC-NE8 3:09.59

Betances, Darien FR r:0.20 Perez-Mari, Christian SO

r:0.08 Brown, Roger SO r:0.34 Horkan, Michael SO

r:+0.70  23.21 48.21 47.0722.21

22.29 47.13 22.39 47.18
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2022 GT vs Pitt and Boston College - 11/5/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 32

Men

Georgia Institute of Technolog 169.00 University of Pittsburgh131.00

University of Pittsburgh 230.00 Boston College70.00

Georgia Institute of Technolog 228.00 Boston College70.00

Women

Georgia Institute of Technolog 172.00 University of Pittsburgh128.00

University of Pittsburgh 187.50 Boston College112.50

Georgia Institute of Technolog 197.00 Boston College103.00
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